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Krummers Henry (Lena) lab rl224 Laguna
Krummes Chas hl24 Marsillv
" Dorothy E Mrs drsmkr 525 Baker
" John E r419 25th av
" Oscar S ( Dorothy i slsmn Golden Gate Neon

Sign Co h525 Baker
" Peter i Mathilda i h419 25th av
Krumze Olga asst Carl Dehmel r Lomita Park
Krunchian Kosroff iDoviei jan hI006 Brod-

erick
Kruncke Geo ( Theresa i slsmn SOCo h2 Wood-

land av
Krup Wm auto mech Wm Osche
Kruper Alex lab r2126 22d av
" Jos J (Barbara I lab h2126 22d av
Krupp B hl062 Sutter
" Herman ( Marion i h25 Woodland av
" Roger T I Marian ( radio announcer NBC

hl630 Jones
Krusavac Steve r430 Castro
Kruschke Paul h433 Tehama
KRUSE. See also Cruise and Crnz
" Adolph W (Frieda* h212 Edgewood av
" Albt auto mech r212 Edgewood av
" Albt cigars 644 Golden Gate av
" Albt (Gertrude I jan hl759 Mason
" Apartments 3201-3219 23d
" Betty M maid 10 22d av
" Chas H (Ada M( telegr opr h225 Lincoln way
" Chester P (Jessie I dist mgr United Cigar

Stores Co h2130 9th av
" Claude R (Irene) dentist 450 Sutter R1429

hl425 Taylor
" Edw baker rl348 Scott
" Edw shipping 24 Calit R302 r Bkly
" Elise A A priv sec Parrott & Co r San Mateo
KRUSE EMILi T. V-Pres The San Francisco

Bank and Shipping. 34 California R303.
r Berkeley

• Ethel M dept mgr MacMillan Co r233 Cer-
vantes blvd

" Eva Mrs hl094 Golden Gate av
" Ewing A (Madeline Ai dentist 450 Sutter

R1429 h2238 Hyde
" Frank (Mary( lab h4 Beaver
" Frank pntr rl414 Fillmore
" Frank L (Marv) auto topmkr h450 4th av
" Fred hl544 O'Farrell
" Fred (Lona B( h229 Benton av
" Fred (Marv( shoe repr 3041 24th
" Fred H (Gertrude) phys 384 Post R916 h98

Seacliff av
" Fred J (Edna) elk h6S2 22d av
" Fredk W pntr r947 Steiner
" Frieda L phys 135 Stockton R922 h212

Edgewood
" Harry F (Cath L) (Reid & Krusc) hSOlO

Pulton
" Henry J restrwkr r819 Mission
KRl'SE J H (Cora B) Lumber. Hardware and

Planing Mill. Office and Store :)143-S149
3Sd cor Shotwell. Tel MI ssion 'i.">76. Yard
cor 33d and Folsom. Mill 33d and Treat
Av, Tel Ml ssion 0735, r Hillsborough

" Jas porter rll27 Laguna
" Jas H h4550 CaUf
' John E (Kath( h7 Balmy
" John H (Marie) tires 3634 Geary blvd h770

26th av
" Josephine Mrs h450 Clayton
" Lawrence A (Irene C) archt Arth Brown Jr

h233 Santa Paula
" Lena hl457 Hyde
" Mary wool sorter rl57 Bonview
" Margt elk rl47 4th av
" Max R (Lillian) with Louis Rosenthal Co

hl47 4th av
" Mildred sten r450 4th av
" Robt A pntr r925 Geary
" T Johannes (Anna) la h415 Naples
" Viola sten r450 4th av
" Weslev hl094 Golden Gate av
" Wm P (Martha) emp D S Mint hl574 Paula
Krusi Lerov P v-pres Taper Tube Pole Co r Ala
Krusic Ann M elk rl339 34th av
" Arth T (Ann) slsmn Hastings Clothing Co

hl339 34th av
" Leonard W (Helen) groundkpr h297 Ma-

sonic av
Krusinski Stanley (Mary) jan h39 Joost av
" Vincent h39 Joost av
Krsukopf Andw restrwkr r308a Bartlett
Kruspe Fredk C (Edith E) printer hl754 Leav-

enworth
' John W elk rn54 Leavenworth
Krustchel Albt lab rl036 Shotwell
Krustensen E r253 3d
Kruth Wm elk r2542 Sacto
Krutman Chas (Elsie R) h546 Anderson
Krutmeyer Albt (Isabelle) h46 Walter
" Albt J (Charlotte) drftsmn P C Herrmann

h45 Worth
" Arth A (Edai plmbr hSOOO Fulton
" Frances sten r4D Worth
" Jerome P (Marguerite) customs inspr hl519

21st av
Krutosik Jas restrwkr Gaylord Inn
" John (Jane( cook rl315 Gough
Krutta Frank i Clara) lab h372 Vallejo
Kruwel Leonard J iSelma) elk h760 Shotwell
Kruwell Geo O r Wm Taylor Hotel

Kruymel Carlos V nildr r959 Capp
Kruze Lena rl544 O'Farrell
Kruzic Jos jan h607 Kansas
Kryer Geo h650 London
Kryser Alfd S acct General Paint Corp r San

Mateo
Krysiak Adam (Bruna) hl44 Lower ter
" Modest elk rl44 Lower ter
" Valentine (Julia) car inspr h224 Clinton

Park
Kryspin S A cond hl025 Jackson
Kryst Chas (Anna) stevedore hl242 HoUister av
Krystal John ( Evelyn ( slsmn h647 Central av
Krystofiak Antoni hi 175 Le Conte av
Krzanich Martin (Korich & Krzanich) h839

Vallejo
Kua John K seamn rliso Grant av
Kuanik Evelyn O elk Maryland Casualty Co

r Ala
Kuban Chas r444 Larkin
Kubaski Betty elk r545 Turk
Kubat Anna drsmkr r4D8 Waller
" Louis (Frances) mach hl335 Divisadero
Kubcek Jos (Anna) tailor hl37 Chilton av
Kube Robt r256 Page
Kubecik Clarence F (May) inspr Burroughs

Adding Mach Co hl895 Jefferson
Kubeck Ernest J lawyer 351 Calif R722 h98

Westwood dr
" Frank C (Bernice) mech r98 Westwood dr
Kubey Bertha Mrs mgr Mayfair Apts h810

Hyde
" Herman slsmn Foreman & Clark r Bkly
Kubi I ladies' tailor 133 Geary R514
Kubicek Blanche M elk r4312 Kirkham
" E F hl895 Jefferson
" Ignac (Anastasia) tailor h4312 Kirkham
" Jos (Anna) tailor hl37 Chilton av
" Mae mgr S M Kolmitz rl895 Jefferson
" Naci F elk r4312 Kirkham
Kubino Karl coatmkr 942 Market R301
Kubischek Paul musician h2242 Polk
Kubish Elsie maid 1432 Lake
" Stanley slsmn Calif Ins Agencies r2306

Market
Kubitschek Ernest (Anne) musician h270

Castro
Kubitza Ann M nurse r2303 23d
Kubli Fred (Louise) chauf h959 Plymouth av
" Rose Mrs h300 2d av
Kubo Geo jan hl474 Sacto
" Rai restr r535 Pacific av
Kubokawa Hiro Y (Favorite Lndy) h2433 Calif
Kuboske Nellie Mrs h636 Geneva av
" Robt auto repr Howard Sales Co
Kubrican Gussie maid 2030 Jackson
Kubush Jos E elk rl67 Corbett av
" Mary Mrs hl67 Corbett av
" Michl elk rl67 Corbett av
Kucel Louis (Garden Grill) r608 Steiner
Kucera A Loui J tailor rl70 6th
Kuch Medora r55 Mason
Kuchan Antone lab h522 Natoma
" John (Ellen) lab hl57 Bonview
Kuchas John gro 1300 Valencia
Kuchel Chas J (Edna S) sec-treas Kuchel &

Sievers Elec Wks h35 Corona
" & Sievers Electrical Works P O Sievers pres

C J Kuchel sec-treas 468 5th
Kuchen Felix A )Ludwiga) waiter h2136 Brod-

erick
" Stephanie tel opr rl75 Alpine ter
Kuchlanz Inga C M maid 160 Sea Cliff av
Kuchlenz Wm (Erna) pntr 741 46th av
" Wm jr chauf r741 46th av
Kuchnlein Wm litho artist 143 10th av
Kuchta S pipe mkr Montague Pipe & Steel Co

r Okld
KUCICH. See also Cucich and Kasick
" Chas L chauf hl260 Bwav
" Geo H cooper r363 27th av
" Geo R (Mary E) cooper h363 27th av
" Nell tel opr r2054 19th av
" Ostrolio S phys 307 Columbus av hl436

Chestnut
" Raymond A (Nellie) slsmn D N & E Walter

& Co h2054 19th av
" Reginald A meat ctr r363 27th av
" Richd cooper r219 Peru av
" Spiro (Kath) asst O S Kucich hl436 Chest-

nut
" Sue elk r433 Gough
Kucis Jos (Rose) h3554 17th
Kuck Lillie dep assessor City and County As-

sessor rl014 Guerrero
" Martin J cook r250 McAllister
" Rose restr wkr r250 McAllister
Kuckos John auto mech Weinberg Bros
Kucksdorf Paul A (Nellie) lab hl637 Diamond
Kuckserka Albt elec wldr r780 Shotwell
" Jos gdnr r780 Shotwell
" Juhus (Susie) gdnr h780 Shotwell
" Louis (Blanche) welder rl274 O'Farrell
Kudelka Frank J (Jennie) mach hl2l9 Shrader
Kudner Woodtow H asst buyer City of Paris

r2975 Van Ness av
Kudrevatich Alexandria Mrs rl427 O'Farrell
" Carrie tchr rl425 O'Farrell
Kudrovzeff Wacil mach hl419 San Bruno av
Kueber Geo W cook r275 Turk
Kuebrich Edw (Helen) elk h815 Moultrie
" Margt sten r815 Moultrie

Kuechler Alf H (Irene) h251 Parnassus av
" Bert hl951 Geary
" Henry M mgr SOCo r San Rafael
" lone S underwriter John Hancock Mut Life

Ins Co r24 Presidio av
" Irene Mrs radiographer U C Dental College

r251 Parnassus av
Kueffer Harold M card engr 417 Montgy R210

r Okld
Kuehl Ethel Mrs h430 Hvde
" Prank W (Olga) stevedore h2672 Bush
" J Jos garage wkr rl72 Columbus av
" M Rose tel opr r2672 Bush
" Reinhard chauf r2672 Bush
Kuehles Alvaretta M elk rl395 Union
KUEHN, See also Kuhn and Coon
" Alma bkpr rl024 Bush
" Chas G ) Helen) drftsmn Hermann Safe Co

h81 Alviso
" Geo P elk Bank of Am rl689 Sutter
" Geo W (Ada M) jwlry engr 209 Post R1219

rl689 Sutter
" Gretchen A associate C S Benev Assn r2700

18th av
" Victor A )Mary) supt Buzzell Elec Wks

hl427 6th av
Keuhne Hattie Mrs S nurse h545 O'Farrell
Kuehnlein Hildegard M bkpr Sou Pac Milling

Co rl43 10th av
" Marion sten rl43 10th av
" Wm lithogr rl43 10th av
Kuennecke Saml W C (Ruth) slsmn O'Brien

Spotorno Mitchell & Compagno Bros h361
Moncada way

Kuenster Earl F business eng 268 Market R102
h3360 Geary

" Mary Mrs r3360 Geary blvd
Kuenstle Martin W (Harriett) elk P O h479

27th
Kuentz Jos C (Olga) barber hl390 Bway
" Olga Mrs apt mgr rl390 Bway
Kuentzel John A (Alphonsine) mgr Avondale

Hotel h236 4th
Kueny Richd G art gds 506 Grant av r2761

Cecilia av
Kuenzi Alba R M lithog 320 Market R240

hl505 Shrader
" Henry S (Maei hl24 Pope
" Mrs Mae ladies' clo 4587 Mission rl24 Pope
" Magdalena M Mrs rl505 Shrader
Kuenzler Erwin (Betty) tester Warren Bovd

Co hl520 Calif
Kuepers John H slsmn hl328 Hyde
Kueron Gabriel (Florence) lab hl33 Victoria
Kuersten Geo W ) Helen) mach hD54 Bruns-

wick
" Maud C slswn r554 Brunswick
Kuerzel Otto C mfrs agt 693 Market R238 r

Okld
Kuerzi Irving H (Daisy) flremn SPFD hll80a

De Haro
Kuesman Martin cook r4137 19th
Kuesterman Julia rl474 Sacto
Kuffner Wm F barber 3790 24th h3639 Mission
Kufko John sugar wkr rl63 Tehama
Kugat Paul jan rl71 27th
Kugel Bernard slsmn Jacques Kugel Windsor

Hotel
" Ernestine Mrs hlD02 Noe
" Jacob cbtmkr 366 7th r Okld
" Jacques (Ruth S) cigars 17 Taylor h5700

Calif
" Richd slsmn Williams & Petersen rl002 Noe
Kugelberg Chas E (Henrietta P) millhd hl723

Scott
" Frank C sec Williams Diamond & Co r Bur-

lingame
Kugeler Edgar rl251 21st av
" Fred hI2Dl 21st av
" Henry G (Florence) instr mkr hl439 24th av
Kugelman Morris (Beatrice) barber h709 Cen-

tral av
Kugeman Henry E (Florence A) hl30 Josiah av
Kughlenz Fred carp rl550 Steiner
Kugland M C stevedore rl333 McAllister
Kugler Bernice smstrs rl640 Hayes
" C L h3755 Fillmpre
" Dorothy nurse r2307 Sacto
" Elsie maid 300 Moncada way
" Fredk plmbr rl38 Goettingen
" Ida (wid John) hl38 Goettingen
" Jay H mgr Westn Confectioner-Ice Cream

News hl945 Jefferson
" John (Marv( carp hl490 Shotwell
" John R (Eiiz) elk h2314 Irving
" Lily sec Calif Costume Co r32 Aztec
" Ludwig (Freda) lab h32 Aztec
" Othneil (Mabel) compositor hl443 Shaffer
Kuguenko E Miss r340 O'Farrell
Kuh David board marker E P Hutton & Co

r352 Arguello blvd
" Prances w Mrs elk Anglo Cal Natl Bank

r352 Arguello blvd
" Irwin D r Hotel Bellevue
" Leona rl499 Sutter
Kuha John hl5I5 Washn
" Katri maid rl515 Bway
Kuhach David (Lida) h2224 Divisadero
" Mary r2224 Divisadero
Kuhe Bruno (Claire) mgr Harry L Ladd Inc

hl880 Pacific av
Kuhl Aileen c h2741 Clay
" Ben H (Louise) sis and traffic mgr Morton

Salt Co hl936 Anza


